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HON Sessi Class| X/L
Prefix #|Sec |Class #] Cap | CrHr | on Title Days Time Bldg|Rm #|Cap| X/L |Instructor Email Address LS Comments
AlS 350H 1| 6402 2 3 M16 [Research in Ais - Honors TTh 4:00-5:15 65 225 Christopher Jocks
ANT 102H) 1| 3476 [ 20 3 M16_|Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF _[11:30-12:20 41 147 Peqge Vissicaro CUG
ARH 141H| 1| 4249 5 3 M16 |Western Art to 1400 - Honors MWF | 10:20-11:10 15 203 Alexandra Carpino AHI
ARH 141H| 2| 6285 5 3 M16 |Western Art to 1400 - Honors MWF | 11:30-12:20 15 203 Alexandra Carpino AHI
ARH 270H| 1| 10165 | 15 3 M16 |Arts of Japan - Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 18 120 Zsuzsanna Gulacsi
BIO 182H 1] 4012 24 3 M16 | Unity/Life II: Multic-Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 25 3110 Grey Gustafson SAS
BIO 201H 1| 10740 | 24 3 M16 |Human Anatomy and Physiology | - Honors MW 4:00 - 5:15 41 145 Bonnie Sumner NEW!
BIO 205H| 1] 5513 | 24 3 M16 {Microbiology - Honors W 4:00 - 5:15 41 157 Melissa Schonauer SAS Blended class
BIO 375H| 1] 5983 | 24 3 M16 {Infectious Diseases-Honors TTH 12:45-2:00 25| 3109 Fernando Monroy
BIO 488CH 1| 4929 15 3 M16 | Medical Microbiology - Honors MW 4.00-5:15 21 256 Todd French CAP
ES 200H| 1] 10084 | 25 3 M16 [Race, Identity, and Film TTH 12:45-2:00 41 146 Mark Montoya mark.montoya@nau.edu AHI-E
FOR 240H| 1| 4267 5 3 M16 |Intro to Conservation Biology-Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 82 18 Amanda De la Torre Cuba SAS
GSP 241H| 1| 8188 | 10 3 M16 [World Geography East - Honors MW 12:45-2:00 70 110 Jessica Barnes SPWG
HON 190 1] 2973 19 3 M16 |Honors Colloguium MW 2:20-3:35 41 145 Kara Attrep FNRO
HON 190] 2| 7478 | 19 4 M17 {Honors Colloguium TTh 4:00-5:15 41 145 FNRQ
HON 190 3| 10171 ] 19 5 M18 |Honors Colloguium MW 12:45-2:00 41 145
HON 190] 4 10172 | 19 6 M19 [Honors Colloguium MW 2:20-3:35 41 146 Robyn Martin
HON 190 5| 10173 | 19 7 M20 | Honors Colloguium MWE 9:10-10:00 41 145
HON 190] 6 10174 | 19 8 M21 {Honors Colloguium MWF | 10:20-11:10 41 145
HON 240 1] 8099 19 3 M16 | Performance M 4:00-6:30 41 146 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu AHI
HON 201| 4] 2956 | 19 3 M16 _{Wild Writers Writing Outdoors MWF 9:10-10:00 41 147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu AHI
HON 291| 5| 2966 | 19 3 M16 |Nature of Creativity MW 12:45-2:00 41 149 Peaqge Vissicaro Peqge.Vissicaro@nau.edu AHI NEW
HON 291] 6] TBD 19 3 M16 |Nature of Creativity TTH 9:35-10:50 41 157 Ted Martinez Theodore.Martinez@nau.edu AHI NEW
HON 292] 1] 2957 | 19 3 M16 |Global Popular Culture TTH 9:35-10:50 41 146 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu Ccu
HON 292] 2| 749 19 3 M16 |Global Popular Culture TTH 11:10-12:25 41 146 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CcuU
HON 292| 3| 8384 19 3 M16 |Afrofuturism TTh 2:20-3:35 41 149 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CuU
HON 293 1| 2958 19 3 M16 |Mystery of the Brain MW 12:45-2:00 41 146 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 293| 2| 5471 | 12 3 M16 | Calderwood Seminar: Technoloay, Fact or Fictior] TTH 4:00-5:15 41 146 Paul Flikkema Paul.Flikkema@nau.edu SAS
HON 293 4] 10175] 19 3 M16 |Plants & People MWF 10:20-11:10 41 147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 293| 5| 10656 | 19 3 M16 |History of Science TTH 9:35-10:50 41 156 Diane Stearns Diane.Stearns@nau.edu SAS
HON 294] 1] 2959 | 19 3 M16 |Who Remembers the 1960s? MWF 9:10-10:00 41 157 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu SPW
HON 294| 2| 2960 | 19 3 M17_|Atomic Hollywood TTh 11:10-12:25 41 147 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 3| 2961 19 3 M16 | Atomic Hollywood TTh 12:45-2:00 41 147 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW
HON 294| 4| 2962 | 19 3 M16 [On Leadership TTh 9:35-10:50 41 157 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW
HON 294] 5] 2963 | 19 3 M16 |On Leadership TTh 4:00-5:15 41 157 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW
HON 294| 6| 2964 | 19 3 M16 |You Will Be Offended: Satire TTh 4:00-5:15 41 156 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 294] 7] 2965 | 19 3 M16 | You Will Be Offended: Satire TTh 12:45-2:00 41 156 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 294| 8| 4540 | 19 3 M16 |Medical Rhetoric MW 4:00-5:15 41 156 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 294] 9] 4541 | 19 3 M16 | Medical Rhetoric MW 5:30-6:45 41 156 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW
HON 294| 10| 6358 | 19 3 M16 |Religion & Politics of the Developing World MW 12:45-2:00 41 147 Rvan Tans Rvan.Tans@nau.edu SPW NEW
HON 294] 11] 10654 | 19 3 M16 |Religion & Politics of the Developing World MW 4:00-5:15 41 147 Ryan Tans Ryan.Tans@nau.edu SPW NEW
HON 303| 1| 8004 | 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship M 10:20-11:10 41 156 Peaqge Vissicaro
HON 303] 2| 6388 | 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship W 10:20-11:10 41 156 Pegge Vissicaro
HON 303 3| 8005 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship M 4:00-4:50 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro
HON 303] 4] 8006 | 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship W 4:00-4:50 41 149 Chelsea McKeirnan
HON 303 5| 8007 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship ONLINE ONLINE Chelsea McKeirnan
HON 303] 6] 8008 | 19 1 M16 |Honors Advanced Scholarship ONLINE ONLINE Chelsea McKeirnan
Includes weekend trip to
HON 340| 1| 7624 | 11 3 M16 |Writing Grand Canyon M 4:00-5:15 41 157 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu AHI Canyon in April
HON 393 1| 3290 19 3 M16 |Hot Mess: Ecological Fiction TTh 9:35-10:50 41 147 Ted Martinez Theodore.Martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 393 3| 5473 19 3 M16 |Biology of Cancer TTh 11:10-12:25 41 145 Melissa Schonauer Melissa. Schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 393 4] 10655 | 19 3 M16 |Biology of Cancer TTh 11:10-12:25 41 156 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS NEW
HON 394 1] 3291 19 3 M16 | Global Studies MWF 10:20-11:10 41 157 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu SPW
HON 394 2| 3292 19 3 M16 | Politics of Development TTh 2:20-3:35 41 147 Ryan Tans Ryan.Tans@nau.edu SPW NEW
HON 395| 1] 10566 | 12 3 M16 | Calderwood Seminar: Going Medieval TTh 5:30-6:45 41 156 Kevin Gustafson Kevin.Gustafson@nau.edu NEW
HON 491C| 1] 3996 | 12 3 M16 | Calderwood Seminar: Dis-ease TTh 12:45-2:00 41 145 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu
ISM 120H) 1| 4325 | 30 3 M16 [Intro to CIS- Honors T 9:35-10:50 81 445 Todd Johnson Todd.Johnson@nau.edu SAS
MUS 333H 1| 10251 ) 20 3 M16 [Jazz History & Styles - Honrs MWF 11:30-12:20 41 156 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu CcuU
PHI 150H) 1| 8404 [ 23 3 M16 _[Phil of the World - Honors TTh 2:20-3:35 18 208 Russel Pryba Russel.Pryba@nau.edu AHIG
POS 356H| 1| 6546 2 3 M16 |Race Power & Politics - Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 CUE
POS 361H 1| 6548 5 3 M16 [Politics Dev Nations - Honors TTh 9:35-10:50 65 325 Ryan Tans SPWG
POS 374H[ 1| 6551 5 3 M16 | Stds in African Politics - Hnrs TTh 8:00-9:15 65| 225 CUG
POS 421CH| 1] 1489 5 3 M16 |Topics Public Policy-Honors MWF | 10:20-11:10 82)034A CAP
POS 421CH 2| 4457 5 3 M16 | Topics Public Policy-Honors TTH 2:20-3:35 65 210 Gretchen Gee CAP
POS 421CH 3| 1420 5 3 M16 | Topics Public Policy-Honors; Politics of Immigration TTh 9:35-10:50 65 321 CAP
PSY 101H 1| 5245 35 3 M16 |Inro to Psychology- Honors MW 4:00-5:15 25 3103 Michelle Miller SPW
soc 204H| 1| 3297 | 10 3 M16 [Soc Gender- Honors MW 2:20-3:35 70 107 SPW
Soc 215H 1| 8426 19 3 M16 |Race & Ethn Relations - Honors T 4:00-6:30 41 145 Michael Cruz SPWE NEW
SPA 102H| 2| 1576 | 25 4 M16 |First Year Spanish- Honors MTWTh | 8:00-8:50am 23 223 cu
TH 341WH 1| 5435 4 3 M16 | History/theatre li- Honors MWE 9:10-10:00 37 219 Christina Dennehy christina.dennehy@nau.edu JWRT
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